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2019 Victorian Canoe Marathon WS2
Sunday, June 2, 2019 10:01 (GMT+10) - Final results
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Race info

Sport:

Paddle Location:
VI c Start type:

Wave grouping:

Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:

Paddling

Barwon Heads, Australia
Interval wave start
Custom

93

iPad

Webscorer PRO 3.1

Updated from: File upload
Updated: Wednesday, June 5, 2019 19:36 (GMT+10)
Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon
Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race notes
Final results. Incorporates adjustments for paddlers (boats 307, 416,
603, 610) rendering assistance. Well done to all paddlers in choppy and

windy conditions. Correction to Boat 704 race time (started with Div 6).
Divisions 1&2 2 portages, Divisions 3&4 1 portage.

Race winners

Division 1 - 23.1 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 106 Mick Leverett Singles M 1:54:33.5
Barwon Heads - (K1)
2 101 Brendan Clarke Singles M 1:54:36.8
Barwon Heads - (K1)
3 103 Isaac Johnson Singles M 1:54:37.4
INCC - (K1)
4 105 Kate Leverett Singles F 1:54:49.2
Barwon Heads - (K1)
5 107 Tim Symonds Singles M 2:06:38.9
Fairfield - (K1)
- 102 Bryce Newton Singles M DNF
Barwon Heads - (K1)
Division 2 - 23.1 km - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 206 Dominic Scarfe Singles M 1:59:06.4
INCC - (K1)
2 207 Rebecca Mann Singles F 2:02:27.5
Goldfields Paddlers - (K1)
3 205 John Young Singles M 2:05:56.5
INCC - (K1)
4 208 Alana Johnson Singles F 2:09:13.1
Warrnambool - (K1)
5 209 Rachel De Kretser Singles F 2:12:41.8
INCC - (K1)
Division 3 - 15.4 km - Overall
Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 310 Hannah Scott Singles F 1:19:19.2
Coaching Evolution - (K1)
2 305 Tom Kennan Singles M 1:21:441
INCC - (K1)
3 309 Matt Beale Singles M 1:24:06.4

Bendigo - (K1)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=183078

Difference v

+0:03.3
+0:03.9
+0:15.7

+12:05.4

Difference v

+3:21.1
+6:50.1
+10:06.7

+13:35.4

Difference v

+2:24.9
+4:47.2
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Place

Bib

308
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304

321

307

303
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320
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Racer name
Affiliation

Harry Brockwell
Fairfield - (K1)

David Huggett
INCC - (K1)

Matilda Stevenson
INCC - (K1)

Nathan Jones / Callan Baker
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads - (K1)

Isabelle Jones
Barwon Heads - (K1)

Chris Burns
Fairfield - (K1)

Jack Harpin / Nick Moran
Fairfield - Trinity (K2)

Division 4 - 15.4 km - Overall

Place

10

1"

12

13

Bib

412

417

416

406

410

407

414

408

402

409

405

411

419

413

418

Racer name
Affiliation

Eugene Stackpole
PLCC - (K1)

Anna Wilson
Fairfield - (K1)

Karen Merlo / Gary Creed
Bendigo / Echuca - Scouts (TK2)

Ash Graham
Geelong - (ORS1)

Neil Tattersall
PLCC - (TK1)

Jack Sinclair
PLCC - (ORS1)

Kristy Packham
Bendigo - (K1)

Andrew Clifford
INCC - (K1)

Seb Asher
Ocean Grove SLSC - (K1)

Craig Woodhead
Footscray - (K1)

Liam Delany
INCC - (K1)

Andrea Szkibik
PLCC - (K1)

Steve Ballingall
No club - (ORS1)

Ellyse Marum
INCC - (K1)

Steve Ward
INCC - (ORS1)

Division 5 - 7.7 km - Overall

Place

Bib

511

510

502

508

Racer name
Affiliation

Joaquin Cuevas Perea
PLCC - (K1)

Jesse Coulson
Footscray - (SS1)

Campbell Bohan
Barwon Heads - (ORS1)

Leo Lazzarotto
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=183078

Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Doubles M
Singles F
Singles F
Singles M
Doubles M

Category Age Gender
Singles M
Singles 47 F
Doubles FIM
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M

Category Gender
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M
Singles M

Finish time

1:25:20.1

1:29:19.3

1:30:49.4

1:32:39.6

1:34:34.5

1:36:41.6

DNF

DNF

Finish time

1:31:28.2

1:31:42.6

1:33:45.7

1:34:02.1

1:34:54.0

1:34:57.6

1:35:06.8

1:35:19.6

1:35:40.6

1:37:06.4

1:37:12.7

1:37:42.4

1:41:121

DNF

DNF

Finish time

43:29.2

43:30.2

43:30.3

44:10.4

Difference v

+6:00.9

+10:00.1

+11:30.2

+13:20.4

+15:15.3

+17:22.4

Difference v

+0:14.4

+2:17.5

+2:33.9

+3:25.8

+3:29.4

+3:38.6

+3:51.4

+4:12.4

+5:38.2

+5:44.5

+6:14.2

+9:43.9

+0:01.0

+0:01.1

+0:41.2

Difference v
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Division 6 - 7.7 km

Place
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Bib
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504
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512

Bib
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609
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605
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612
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Racer name
Affiliation

Fred May
Geelong - (K1)

Gabby Walker
INCC - MLC (K1)

Ralph Wright
Bellarine Paddlers - (K1)

Mason Lewis
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

Leonie Cluse
INCC - (K1)

- Overall

Racer name
Affiliation

Eric Van Doorn
Ballarat - (SS1)

Aaron Dodd
Essendon - (K1)

Michael Wilson
INCC - (K1)

Jasmine Kennan
INCC - MLC (K1)

Debbie Bennett
INCC - (K1)

Sally Miller
INCC - (K1)

Barbara Hudgell
No club - (ORS1)

John Lisica
PLCC - (K1)

Leonid Levit
Essendon - (K1)

Michael Shanahan
Geelong - (K1)

Division 7 - 7.7 km - Overall

Place

Bib

708

712

710

704

703

707

701

702

71

Racer name
Affiliation

Emma Murray
INCC - MLC (K1)

Stuart Livingston
INCC - (ORS1)

Sophie Ward
INCC - MLC (K1)

Ken Hudgell
No club - (ORS1)

Anna Taylor
Ballarat - (ORS1)

Zoe Marsland
INCC - MLC (K1)

Gary Munro
Essendon Canoe Club - (ORS1)

Robert Godwin
INCC - (K1)

Sarah Johnson
Ballarat - (ORS1)

Adaptive/Para - 7.7 km - Overall

Place

Bib

713

Racer name
Affiliation

Darren Smith
Warrnambool - (K1)

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=183078

Category Gender
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F

Category Gender

Singles M

Singles M

Singles M

Singles F

Singles F

Singles F

Singles F

Singles M

Singles M

Singles M
Category Gender
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles M
Singles F
Singles F
Singles M
Singles M
Singles F

Category Gender
Singles M

Finish time

49:10.6

49:30.4

58:41.0

1:01:14.6

DNF

Finish time

47:07.2

47:26.3

49:25.6

49:28.9

52:09.4

52:18.7

52:58.9

54:43.7

55:25.7

56:36.2

Finish time

49:01.3

49:45.0

49:48.1

49:51.8

50:03.4

50:32.9

51:15.4

53:19.9

58:32.0

Finish time

1:15:49.2

Difference v

+5:41.4

+6:01.2

+15:11.8

+17:45.4

Difference v

+0:19.1

+2:18.4

+2:21.7

+5:02.2

+5:11.5

+5:51.7

+7:36.5

+8:18.5

+9:29.0

Difference v

+0:43.7

+0:46.8

+0:50.5

+1:02.1

+1:31.6

+2:14.1

+4:18.6

+9:30.7

Difference A
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Canoe - 7.7 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 630 Brun/Bell2/Verb/Davis/Dink/Shan/Creed2 R9 F/IM 49:06.2 -
Geelong and others - Scouts (R9)

2 636 Stephen Routley uc1/c1 M 49:40.4 +0:34.2
Fairfield - (UC1)

3 633 Rowan Doyle TC1 M 54:03.3 +4:57.1
Fairfield - (TC1)

4 638 Reka Abraham Singles F 54:26.8 +5:20.6
INCC - (C1)

5 634 Blake Schulz / Andrew Armstrong TC2 M 54:28.8 +5:22.6
Geelong - (TC2)

6 632 Con Toronis TC1 M 56:13.8 +7:07.6
Fairfield - (TC1)

7 631 Tony Payne TC1 M 1:03:48.4 +14:42.2
Fairfield - (TC1)

8 637 CHAU NGUYEN uci/c1 F 1:15:06.1 +25:59.9
Fairfield - (C1)

Social (not timed)- 7.7 k - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 714 Brad Bullock Singles M 1:00.0 -

No club - (SS1)

Division 8 (U18) - 7.7 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 813 Tim Hannan Singles M 44:02.4 -
No club - St Josephs College (SS1)

2 808 Sam Crichton Singles M 50:19.7 +6:17.3
Fairfield - Swinburne Senior Secondary (K1)

3 807 Seb Ryder Singles M 51:11.0 +7:08.6
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

4 812 Kieran Spanner Singles M 52:16.6 +8:14.2
Barwon Heads - St Josephs College (K1)

5 920 Chloe Campbell / Tayla Rigo Doubles F 52:24.2 +8:21.8
INCC - MLC (TK2)

6 805 Kevin Dong Singles M 52:57.4 +8:55.0
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

7 811 Abigail Schneeberger Singles F 53:25.5 +9:23.1
INCC - MLC (K1)

8 804 Alex Brown Singles M 54:07.6 +10:05.2
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

9 806 Rufus Craig Singles M 57:38.1 +13:35.7
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

10 810 Amelia Carroll Singles F 1:04:14.5 +20:12.1
INCC - MLC (K1)

1 802 Ebony Merlo Singles F 1:08:17.7 +24:15.3

Bendigo - Scouts (K1)

12 803 Wil Toland Singles M 1:09:20.2 +25:17.8
Fairfield - Trinity (SS1)

Division 9 (U14) - 7.7 km - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Category Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 921 Leanne Ear / Isabella Parish Doubles F 53:18.6 -

INCC - MLC (TK2)

2 901 Corey Jin Singles M 56:12.6 +2:54.0
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)

3 922 Sienna McRae / Sher-Wen Chan Doubles F 1:02:21.8 +9:03.2
INCC - MLC (TK2)
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Difference v
4 903 Vansh Badhwar Singles M 1:06:37.6 +13:19.0
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)
- 902 Justin Kwong Singles M DNF -
Fairfield - Trinity (K1)
Division 10 (U12) - 2 km - Overall
Difference v
1 930 Eva Ben-Arieh Singles F 20:09.9 -
INCC - (K1)
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